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PROVISIONAL HOLIDAY CALENDAR 2021-22 
 
The provisional holiday calendar has been agreed by the Board of Governors and has been forwarded to the 

Education Authority for approval. Once approved by the Education Authority I will forward you the confirmed 

holiday list for 2021/22.   

 

SCHOOL BEGINS 

 

SCHOOL CLOSES HOLIDAY (dates are inclusive) 

Wednesday, 25 August 2021 Thursday, 23 September 2021 School Development Day 

Friday, 24 September 2021 

(1 staff training day) 

Monday, 27 September 2021 

 

Friday, 22 October 2021 

 

Halloween Half Term 

Monday, 25 October - Friday, 29 October 2021  

(4 days + 1 staff training day) 

Monday, 1 November 2021 

 

Tuesday, 21 December 2021  

No school dinners 

 

Christmas 

Wednesday, 22 December 2021 – Tuesday, 4 January 2022  

(10 days) 

Wednesday, 5 January 2022 

 

Friday, 11 February 2022 

 

Winter Half Term 

Monday, 14 February – Friday, 18 February 2022  

(4 days + 1 staff training day) 

Monday, 21 February 2022 

 

Friday, 8 April 2022  

No school dinners 

Easter 

Monday, 11 April – Friday, 22 April 2022 

(10 days) 

Monday, 25 April 2022 

 

Friday, 29 April 2022 

 

May Day 

Monday, 2 May – Tuesday, 3 May 2022 

(1 day & 1 staff training day) 

Wednesday, 4 May 2022 

 

Friday, 27 May 2022 

 

Spring Bank Holiday 

Monday, 30 May – Friday, 3 June 2022 

(4 days + 1 staff training day) 

Monday, 6 June 2022 

 

Thursday, 30 June 2022  

No school dinners 

Summer Holiday 2022 
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